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Mineralbrunnen

Mannschaft

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen-1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-2
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen-2
IGF Running-Team Suf3en-1
Sportpark Sufen-1

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen-3
Allgaier Werke-1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-3
Ausdauersportteam Sif3en-4
Allgaier Werke-2

IGF Running-Team SiiRen-2
Ausdauersportteam SiRen-5

Zu Fett Firs Ballett-1
Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gépp.-1
Allgaier Werke-3

Fuhrpark 03-1

www. Zahnruine.de -1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-6

IGF Running-Team SiiRen-3
Feuerwehr Goppingen-Holzheim-1
Feuerwehr SiiRen-1
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-7
Sport-Team EMAG-1

IGF Running-Team Suf3en-4
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen-4
www. Zahnruine.de -2

Allgaier Werke-4

IGF Running-Team Suf3en-5
Ausdauersportteam Sif3en-8
Ausdauersportteam SiiRen-9

Gesamt

01:50:22
01:51:35
02:01:38
02:03:09
02:05:30
02:06:42
02:11:10
02:11:38
02:11:48
02:16:38
02:20:25
02:23:53
02:24:01
02:24:34
02:24:56
02:27:11
02:27:31
02:27:41
02:32:40
02:33:40
02:35:08
02:37:03
02:39:12
02:39:37
02:39:59
02:44:01
02:45:16
02:46:35
02:46:49
02:47:48
02:59:09

19. SulRener Stadtlauf

Starter/in 1

GroRRkopf, Johannes
Biichler, Marcus
Aichinger, Armin
Hopfner, Marco
Velten, Sascha
Rehm, Tobias
Boéhringer, Thomas
Wolfahrt, Bernd
Hartmann, Manuel
Zlataric, Thomas
Pfletschinger, Michael
Mayer, Ludwig
Herwig, Jens
Scheu, Jochen
Kerler, Benni
Nusser, Philipp
Stadelmaier, Peter
Zwerina, Dirk
Koch, Rudiger
Lang, Herbert
Maier, Thomas
Maier, Matthias
Weber, Michael
Alfia, Samuel
BreRmer, Achim
Frey, Otto

Bux, Martin

Rakic, Dejan
Caglar, Anil
Kieninger, Markus
Fischer, Rolf

Unser Team im Internet:

11.07.2015

Starter/in 2

00:34:05.63
00:35:55.16
00:38:58.81
00:40:27.17
00:37:10.18
00:40:56.04
00:41:43.92
00:42:15.27
00:43:17.77
00:44:44.63
00:45:54.05
00:46:27.25
00:47:17.27
00:44:30.54
00:43:10.15
00:48:20.71
00:46:26.03
00:42:47.19
00:49:07.72
00:48:56.67
00:42:15.42
00:46:54.13
00:52:17.30
00:49:16.07
00:53:07.32
00:49:42.84
00:54:23.97
00:50:49.50
00:53:54.71
00:54:34.24
00:56:50.35

Brucks, Markus
Gohringer, Robin
Thiele, Heiko
Schnurr, Roland

Klement, Benjamin
Kaiser, Alexander
Fodor, Daniel
Steck, Dietmar
Pfluger, Dieter
Grober, Tobias
Buicking, Jens
Nirschl, Richard
Reichart, Markus
Rodriguez, Christian
Sacher, Andrzej
Gschwend, Patrick
Bux, Alessandro
Kalberer, Gerd
Worz, Christian
Widmeyer, Steffen
Lutz, Christof
Birnbaum, Andreas
Hummel, Manfred
Eichler, Thorsten
Kast, Hans-Ulrich
Schurr, Achim
Czinszky, Josef
Weber, Franz
Kupper, Waldemar
R6hm, Jirgen

Schnarrenberger, Uwe

Mannschaftswertung StraRenlauf Manner tber 10 km

00:37:37.02
00:37:20.35
00:39:28.76
00:41:14.50
00:42:30.20
00:41:37.95
00:44:20.83
00:44:13.70
00:44:03.84
00:44:57.53
00:46:20.16
00:48:39.83
00:48:09.21
00:49:58.43
00:50:53.00
00:48:31.51
00:47:16.64
00:51:51.51
00:51:16.24
00:51:43.64
00:56:16.27
00:50:57.82
00:53:12.14
00:51:00.20
00:53:18.75
00:50:36.39
00:54:31.90
00:52:54.53
00:54:15.79
00:56:25.15
01:00:16.99

Starter/in 3

Schaaf, Paul
Mechel, Tobias
Maier, Bernd
Hofmann, Christian
Merz, Thomas
Maier, Ferdinand
Haderle, Matthias
Knecht, Ruben
Tonnier, Thomas
Klingler, Klaus
Junger, Gerald
Haupt, Guido
Schulz, Markus
Kammerer, Jochen
Schaser, Thomas
Schlechter, Manuel
Mann, Klaus
Schmatelka, Wolfgang
Weber, Andreas
Miller, Yevgeniy
Peter, Markus
Holstein, Dennis
Leins, Ulrich
Tengler, Alois

Rapp, Hans-Joachim
Gall, Achim
Deppert-Labsch, Steffen
Schafer, Thomas

La Vitola, Fabrizio
Nusko, Alois Hermann
Nagele, Volker
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__100:38:40.00
00:38:20.43
00:43:11.41
00:41:27.60
00:45:49.81
00:44:08.24
00:45:05.88
00:45:09.76
00:44:27.19
00:46:56.65
00:48:11.69
00:48:46.08
00:48:34.97
00:50:05.60
00:50:53.62
00:50:19.34
00:53:49.16
00:53:02.98
00:52:16.22
00:53:00.19
00:56:36.82
00:59:11.80
00:53:42.83
00:59:21.21
00:53:33.71
01:03:42.23
00:56:20.26
01:02:51.06
00:58:39.47
00:56:49.16
01:02:01.75
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Mineralbrunnen

Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gépp.-2
AST Aktivseminar 2015-1

IGF Running-Team SiiRen-6
Feuerwehr Goppingen-Holzheim-2
Neuapostolische Kirche-1
Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopp.-3
Hoffmann-Group-Foundation Gopp.-4

03:02:24
03:02:56
03:05:40
03:08:04
03:13:36
03:15:54
03:41:26

19. SulRener Stadtlauf

11.07.2015

Mauritz, Andreas

Baptisto dos Santos, Fernando
Strung, Rolf

Choya, Manuel

Schiile, André

Brunina, Ivory

Richardson, Max

00:57:39.95
00:59:46.20
01:00:24.89
00:57:52.22
01:00:36.32
01:04:02.89
01:08:12.84

Kluge, Stefan
Kieslich, Jirgen
Fetzer, Till
Stolhofer, René
Schile, Marcel
Schuster, Thiemo
Hopf, Klaus

Mannschaftswertung StraRenlauf Manner tber 10 km

01:01:26.93
01:00:30.24
01:00:29.16
01:00:01.05
01:04:08.24
01:04:42.60
01:16:35.98

Meza, Alejandro

Schlee, Alexarider— g,
Nemeth, Axel

Pittasch, Thorsten

Schiile, Jochen

Hopf, Rainer

Kuhlkopf, Moritz

01:03:17.90 ——
01:02:40.47
01:04:46.16
01:10:11.04
01:08:52.16
01:07:09.12
01:16:37.52
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